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Aero Bubbles Peppermint Mint Chocolate Sharing Bag 92g
Short Product Name:
AERO Bubbles peppermint sharing bag 92g

Bitesize bubbles of Aero peppermint-flavoured chocolate in smooth chocolate shells

Traded Unit GTIN: 7613287239501   Internal GTIN: 7613287238498   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12466539

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2242kJ

536kcal
29.7g 17.7g 62.1g 0.22g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2242kJ 536kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2242kJ 

536kCal

Carbohydrates 62.4g

of which sugars 62.1g

Fat 29.7g

of which saturates 17.7g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 4.3g

Salt 0.22g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Mango Kernel/ Palm/ Sal/ Shea, Sunflower, Coconut), LACTOSE and Proteins from Whey (from MILK), Whey Powder (from MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, 

Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Butterfat (from MILK), Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Glazing Agent (Gum Arabic), Glucose Syrup, Natural Flavouring, Colours (Copper Complexes of

Chlorophyllins, Curcumin). MILK Chocolate contains MILK Solids 14% minimum and Vegetable Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter.

Supplier's Product Code : 12466539

Product Added : 27 April 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 June 2022

erudus id : 59161311b5574f3389b78217130c451c
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Vegetarian
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Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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